Division | Permits for month of December 2020

08-Mar-21

APPL/ REP NAME

Claude Huard

Brian A Cobb

Solera Energy

L & J Log Cabins Ridgedale
LLC

L & J Log Cabins Ridgedale

Mohamed Bakry

Brownbranch Holdings LLC

Linda Bristow

Michael Davis

James VanDerPloeg

Mary Kay Moore

Donald Norris

Robert Melton

Jim Clutts

PROPERTY ADDRESSSUBDIVISION

152 Timberland Ln

255 Catalina Ct

2336 Stehle Rd

1575 Jones Rd

1485 Jones Rd

641 Lakeshore Dr

165 Campbell Ranch Rd

2285 Emory Creek Blvd

106 Waterfall

145 Woodson Dr

189 Blue Waters Ct

588 Harp Ln

1721 State HwyVV

2690 Emory Creek Blvd

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

Yogi Bear 309
Jellystone Park
Camp

Home Wood Estates

Ridgedale

L-1 plot 1

Emory Creek Ranch 356 Phé

Jellystone Big Bear 97

W oodson Heights 2 1

Table Rock Heights 22 01

Wamersville 6&7 10
6

Emory Creek Ranch 328 Ph6

Accessory Structure

SFH

Accessory Structure

8 Cabins for
Niohni/?n/9n9iiiv

SFH

Addition

bunkhouse

accessory building

accessory structure

Accessory Structure

Addition to SFH

accessory structure

MH

SFH

APPLICATION DATE

20-2721

20-2761

21-0031

20-08BOAA

20-07BOAA

21-0101

20-23BOAV

20-2621

20-2661

20-2671

20-2681

20-2691

20-2701

20-2711

12/18/2020

12/23/2020

12/29/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/21/2020

12/18/2020

12/3/2020

12/7/2020

12/4/2020

12/2/2020

12/8/2020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-1.0-01-002-006-018.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.019

13-1.0-01-000-000-010.000

19-6.0-24-000-000-012.002

19-6.0-24-000-000-012.000

08-8.0-33-004-004-001.000

01-2.1-04-002-004-001.000

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.039

19-1.0-01-002-023-035.000

04-6.0-13-004-001-011.022

18-7.0-26-001-001-005.000

17-1.0-12-002-001-026.000

09-3.0-08-004-019-001.000

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.020
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